ASLP-IC

Audiology & Speech-Language Pathology
Interstate Compact

Public Notice Information

P Co D oscummomiey

COMPACT

Joint Compact Commissions

Executive Committees Meeting

September 12, 2023, 3:00 p.m. ET

Location: Zoom Teleconference

Register for the Zoom meeting here: https://csg-
org.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZckceqvgDMoH9F WAPAfPJXSUkoBgrMSxoJ

Meeting Agenda

3:00 p.m.

3:05

3:10

3:15 p.m.

3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Welcome & Call to Order
Roll Call
Review and Adopt Agenda*

Certification of Permission for
Closed Session

Vote to Enter Closed Session*

Discussion and Vote on Proposed
Request for Proposal*

Questions and Comments

Adjourn*

CSG
CSG
Chairs

Legal Counsel

Chairs
CSG, Chairs

CSG, Chair
Chairs

* Indicates agenda item requires Executive Committee vote. Votes on agenda items without an
asterisk may occur if determined necessary at the meeting.
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