







## **Joint Compact Commissions Executive Committees Meeting**

## **Public Notice Information**

September 12, 2023, 3:00 p.m. ET Location: Zoom Teleconference

Register for the Zoom meeting here: https://csg-

org.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZckceqvqDMoH9F WAPAfPJXSUkoBqrMSxoJ

## Meeting Agenda

3:00 p.m.	Welcome & Call to Order	CSG
	Roll Call	CSG
	Review and Adopt Agenda*	Chairs
3:05	Certification of Permission for Closed Session	Legal Counsel
3:10	Vote to Enter Closed Session*	Chairs
3:15 p.m.	Discussion and Vote on Proposed Request for Proposal*	CSG, Chairs
3:50 p.m.	<b>Questions and Comments</b>	CSG, Chair
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn*	Chairs

<sup>\*</sup> Indicates agenda item requires Executive Committee vote. Votes on agenda items without an asterisk may occur if determined necessary at the meeting.